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SKIPPER/CREW

. Mick Whitehead/

Colin Whitehead

. Russ Eddington/

Billy Smith

. Dean Froome/

John Driscoll

. Bill Sykes/

I. Burns

. Rick Eddington/

Dee Dee Beauchamp

. Frank Milner/

Keith Logan

. Gerhard Loos/

Visser Ruud

. Chris Christensen/

Mike Christensen

. Gerhard Koper/

P. Jeffrey

. Bob Seaman/

Jana Seaman

. Larry Cooke/

Dee Dee Gilligan

. Warren Collier/

Michael Collier

. Klaus Peters/

Christian Banks

. Hobie Alter, Sr./

Paula Alter

. Robert Heilbron/

Hans Dieben

. Steve Leo/

Miles Wood

. Mark Pryke/

Pat Davis

. Phil Knight/

Bill Jackson

. Phil Berman/

Ray Marchand

. Carlton Tucker/

Mike Johnson

. Lyn Krebig/

Mike Jones

. Jim Ryan/

Chris Ryan

. Manfred Kaufman, Jr.

Marie Pfister

. Hobie Alter, Jr.

Cricket Humphreys

. Frank Schneider/

B. Shepard

. Blaine Dodds/

H. Fuchs

. Claudio Kunze/

Isabel Paulo

. Ron Atwood

Greg Drum

. John Barnett/

Richard Hoyssen

. Tom Materna/

Gerald Engleman

. Mike Lung/

Bob Wythes

. Chuck Miller/

Mike Ruggles

. Bill Worrell/

John Pearce

. David Freed/

Neil Rankin

HOBIE CAT 16 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COUNTRY
South Africa

Texas
Hawaii
Australia
Texas
Australia
Holland
Florida
South Africa
California
California
South Africa
Brazil
California
Netherlands
California
Australia
Australia
California
Florida
Australia
Texas
Brazil
California
Australia
South Africa
Brazil
California
Michigan
California
Hawaii
Texas
Australia

Texas

16
18

19
23
10
19

Ya

28
3

14
15
30

20

10
25
10

11
31
39

17
17
13
15
33
13

18
26
21
13
13
45DNF
20
20
22
15
16

RACE SERIES

" 3
12 8
19 2
Ys 8
3 7
2 10
5 Ys
4 23
3 2
7 20
4 20
14 B
28 5
13 21
1 18
14 14
16 12
24 10
10 17
13 34
9  48DNS
2 7
23 15
20 4
9 Al
15 28
20 Ya
21 3
17 13
10 9
22 9
24 12
8 27
23 35

"

88D

Y

-

17

1
15

198D
6

68D
78D
6
2
8
Ya
17
15
20DS0A
26
20
128D
10
25

11BD

36DNF
23
"
14
36DNF
27
16
13
18
19
178D
24
198D
30
3
208D

6
128D

13

24

1"
16
12
26DNF
15
48DNS
14
178D
20
48DNS
178D
18
198D
48DNS
23
25

POINTS
33%
373
40%
43%
44%
46%
50%
57
57%
667
67
68
687
69
71
73
75
78
79
82%
89
97

104
104
106
108
108%
114
116
117
117
119
119
122




COUNTRY

SKIPPER/CREW RACE SERIES POINTS
35. Bernard Haerri/ Switzerland 37 27 8 6 5 2 38DSQC 48 123
Micheli Bertrand
36. Jeff Alter/ California 12 25 24 25 6 12 36DNF 21 125
Missy Hutton
37. Greg Berger/ New York 2- 13 23 22 14 19 22P 198D 129
Bill Conroy , .
38. Nigel Abbott/ Australia 32 20 24 3 48DNS 3% 29 22 130%
Gerald Nolan
39. Dave Lung/ Hawaii 25 13 29 30 1 1580 20BD 198D 132
Mike Furukawa
40. Geoff Horsley/ Australia 40 22 % 6 19 23 23BD  48DNS 133%
Bob Forbes :
41. Eric Hasselbach/ South Africa 26 19  30DSQA 15 25 13 12 20BD 134
C. Sihlvbaau
42. Don Balthaser/ Texas 4 38 19 32 6 22 35  26DNF 144
Dennis McCredie
43. Fernando Botton/ Brazil 9 34 22 5 38 18 31 48DNS 157
Carlos Paulo
44. Wayne Schafer/ California 6 5 32 7 42 38 34  48DNS 164
Patty McGuire
45. T. VeelLoo/ Holland 26 6 12 28 22  38DNF 36DNF 48DNS 168
Ann Voort
46. John Hauser/ California 8 20 25 26 30 27 33P  48DNS 169
Amalie Ash
47. jose Ré);es/ Puerto Rico 12 30 34 28 16 20  36DNF 48DNS 176
orge Gi
48. Mike Shearer/ Utah 32 17 18 29  41DNF 12 28BD 48DNS 177
Pat Evans
HOBIE OLYMPIC RESULTS
WATER WALKING SOCCER KICK

1. Beauchamp Sliders
Robby Beauchamp
Christian Banks
Jeff Alter
Missy Hutton

2. Red Sea Slufflers
Candy Reed
Tom Reed
Sam Palmitier
Lloyd Doyal

3. Chunky Bananas
Doug Campbell
Tanis Campbell
Mark Loopesko
Miles Wood

MARATHON

1. Hans Dieben/Holland

2. Michael Collier/South Africa

3. Jose Rodriquez Reyes/Puerto Rico

FRISBEE CONTEST

1. Miles Wood/U.SA.

2. Doug Carlson/US.A.

3. John Shaylor Billings/U.S.A.

TENNIS

1. Bob Beauchamp-Jenalyn Beauchamp/U.S.A.
2. Mark Loopesko-Tanis Campbell/U.S.A.

3. Phil Berman-Cricket Humphreys/U.S.A.

1. Hans Dieben/Holland
2. Juan Maegli/Guatemala
3. Jean Sven-Ko/Tahiti

DISCO DANCE CONTEST

1. Jorge and Julie Gill/Puerto Rico

2. Hans Dieben-Patty McGuire/Holiand-U.S.A.
3. Mike Johnson-Barbara Ireland/U.S.A.

HOT DOG EATING CONTEST
1. Michael Collier/South Africa
2. Duvel Detley/Germany

3. Jean Lange/Holland

CHUG-A-LUG

1. Texans
Noel Kelley Neil Rankan
Dave Freed Michelle Ryan
Johnny Bush Susan Levy

2. Snibblers-Dribbers (Australia)

Stewart Wilkie Frank

Michelle Grumley Phil Waugh

Kerli Corlett Alison McGlynn
3. Hasselbach Bok (South Africa)

Clare Sil Jill Leolena

Graham Jacob Eric Hasselbach

Mull Jeffries Frank Sil

VOLLEYBALL CONTEST (not completed)
TUG-OF-WAR (not completed)




